NSO PAC 4 Meeting Agenda

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Summit Room in Bldg 132

Thursday, November 29, 2001

8:30 am
8:45 am

9:00 am

10:15 am
10:30 am
11:00 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Welcome and Logistics (Hoopetr/ Hill)

Introduction and Review of the Agenda (Taylor/ Baker)
Objectives for this meeting and structure of the report

Discussion Externalities and Snowmass 2002 Plans
Overview (Baker, Navratil)

Break
NSO-PAC3 Report (Taylor)

FIRE Response to NSO-PAC3 Findings and
Recommendations (Meade, Kessel)
FIRE Issues and Plans for Snowmass

Lunch

Snowmass Uniform Assessment, Scope & Process
(Navratil, Taylor)

Break
NSO Uniform Assessment Issues and Plans (Baker)

PAC Executive Session
Tour of NIF
Adjourn for Dinner

Friday, November 30, 2001

8:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am

Preparation of Report
Break
Feedback and Discussion Session

12:00 pm Adjourn



