NSO PAC 4 Meeting Agenda Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

Summit Room in Bldg 132

Thursday, Nov	ember 29, 2001
8:30 am	Welcome and Logistics (Hooper/Hill)
8:45 am	Introduction and Review of the Agenda (Taylor/ Baker) Objectives for this meeting and structure of the report
9:00 am	Discussion Externalities and Snowmass 2002 Plans Overview (Baker, Navratil)
10:15 am	Break
10:30 am	NSO-PAC3 Report (Taylor)
11:00 am	FIRE Response to NSO-PAC3 Findings and Recommendations (Meade, Kessel) FIRE Issues and Plans for Snowmass
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	Snowmass Uniform Assessment, Scope & Process (Navratil, Taylor)
2:30 pm	Break
3:00 pm	NSO Uniform Assessment Issues and Plans (Baker)
4:00 pm	PAC Executive Session
5:30 pm	Tour of NIF
7:00 pm	Adjourn for Dinner
Friday, Novem	ber 30, 2001
8:00 am	Preparation of Report
10:15 am	Break
10:30 am	Feedback and Discussion Session

12:00 pm Adjourn